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provided for informational and
planning purposes only. The
Town and its consultants are not
responsible for the misuse or
misrepresentation of the data.

The data shown on this site are
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Parcel
9-101
9-92
9-100
9-93
9-99
9-94
9-98
9-95
9-107
9-106
9-141
9-97
9-96
9-140
9-138
9-87
9-86
9-79
9-78
9-77
9-76
9-80
9-102
9-103
9-104
9-105
9-81
9-91
9-82
9-90
9-89
9-83
9-84
9-88
9-85
9-139

Owner

T C BENJAMIN GEIGER

XIAOJUN & XUEMEI YANG ZHAO
PAUL J GRIFFIN

WILLIAM MURTHY

FREDERICK R WHOULEY
ROBERT E GRAY llI

M LINDA BROWN

MICHAEL J & NANCY L CAHALANE
YUNG CHUN HU

VALERIE CHRISTOPHILOS BELITSOS
JOSEPH HANLEY

NEM CHAND JAIN

SURENDRA K SINGH

LAURA B RYAN

JOHN CHRISTOPHER MOYLES
JOANNE G SINTIRIS

DEBRAH A BAKER

JUSTIN KERMOND REVOCABLE TRUST
PATRICK C RUBESKI

STEPHEN RICHARD PINKERTON
ARTHUR H TERLEMEZIAN
HEINRICH LUTJENS

VERA A DUBOIS

MICHAEL LEE

JOSEPH M MELDRIM

PETER E FERNANDEZ
MARY-ELLEN OBERHAUSER
MICHAEL J GOULDING

PETER J VERSAMIS
GEORGEANNA M DIPACE
ANTHONY A HOVSEPIAN

WEI ZHANG

ZHUOLIANG CHEN

BRENDAN V CALLANAN
MICHAEL J. & JOHN J. CALLANAN
CHARLES & ELIZABETH GAGNON

Address

3 ANISRD

4 ANIS RD

9 ANIS RD

10 ANIS RD

15 ANISRD

16 ANIS RD

21 ANIS ROAD
22 ANIS RD

3 BETTSRD

4 BETTS RD

9 BETTS RD

10 BETTS RD

22 BETTSRD

15 BETTS RD

27 BETTSRD

28 BETTS RD

40 BETTSRD
127 DALTON RD
133 DALTON RD
139 DALTON RD
145 DALTON RD

45 GROSVENOR RD

196 GROVE ST
202 GROVE ST
208 GROVE ST
214 GROVE ST
2 SARGENT RD
3 SARGENT RD
8 SARGENT RD
9 SARGENT RD
15 SARGENT RD
16 SARGENT RD
20 SARGENT RD
21 SARGENT RD
26 SARGENT RD

4801 FREDRICA ST

Town
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
BELMONT
OWENSBORO

State
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
KY

Zip

02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
02478
42301

Location

3 ANISRD

4 ANIS RD

9 ANISRD

10 ANISRD

15 ANIS RD

16 ANIS RD

21 ANISRD

22 ANIS RD

3 BETTSRD

4 BETTS RD

9 BETTSRD

10 BETTS RD

22 BETTSRD

15 BETTS RD

27 BETTSRD

28 BETTSRD

40 BETTS RD
127 DALTON RD
133 DALTON RD
139 DALTON RD
145 DALTON RD
45 GROSVENOR RD
196 GROVE ST
202 GROVE ST
208 GROVE ST
214 GROVE ST
2 SARGENT RD
3 SARGENT RD
8 SARGENT RD
9 SARGENT RD
15 SARGENT RD
16 SARGENT RD
20 SARGENT RD
21 SARGENT RD
26 SARGENT RD
21 BETTSRD
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